	Table 4.  2x2 two-way ANOVA for the effect of treatment (concept maps and illustration with text) and cognitive style on students’ performance



	Source
	Type III Sum of Squares
	df
	Mean Square
	F
	Sig.

	Treatment
	33.988
	1
	33.988
	6.710
	.011

	Cognitive style
	.866
	1
	.866
	.171
	.680

	Treatment * Cognitive style
	.106
	1
	.106
	.021
	.886


a  R Squared = .082 (Adjusted R Squared = .052)

